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Post - Security Guard A Poddar Hospital Mumbai

1 15108567001938 AMOL RAMESH BADADHE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 153.50000

2 15108588003078 VINOD JALINDAR MISAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 150.50000

3 15102612001000 AKSHAY GANESH NAGATHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 150.50000

4 15111355007178 SANGRAM SUNIL KADU

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 147.50000

5 15111353006240 VIKAS TRIMBAK PALVE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 143.50000

6 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

7 15111355007175 SAINARAYAN MADHUKAR BODDHUL Special Backward Class (SBC) 139.50000

8 15126347005188 AASHISH SHAILENDRA DESHMUKH De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.50000

9 15108553000686 SWAPNIL HARIBHAU BHAGWAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 134.00000

10 15108564002451 AVINASH ASHOK CHAVAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 133.00000

11 15102612000927 UMAKANT PRABHAKAR HINGMIRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 133.00000

12 15111353006018 SWAPNIL SANJAY SAPALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

13 15126347005184 VALU NIVRUTTI SADGIR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 132.50000

14 15139978003926 SHUBHAM GAJANAN SALUNKHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 130.00000

15 15108553000685 ABHISHEK KAILAS GANGAWANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 129.00000

16 15111353006478 PRASHANT TRYAMBAKRAO LATPATE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 126.50000

17 15108554004322 AVINASH KRISHNARAO DHAKATE Special Backward Class (SBC) 126.50000

18 15111355006718 VAIBHAV VASANT PENDHARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 125.50000

19 15108604002072 SAHEBRAV SUBHASH PARVE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 125.00000

20 15111353006477 PRANOD LIMBARAJ PATOLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 124.50000

21 15108553000689 MAHESH SUNDAR PURI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 124.00000

22 15111355007174 DINESH RAVINDRA BHANDVALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 123.00000

23 15108554004330 DHANANJAY TEJRAM SHENDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.00000

24 15102612000925 SACHIN VITHAL NAGRE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 122.00000

25 15108567001701 NAVNATH ANANTRAO BHUSNAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 122.00000

26 15108588003077 SAGAR AKARAM GADADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 121.50000

27 15108567001941 ASHISH DADARAO WAGH Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 121.50000

28 15108553000465 VITHAL SHANKAR PATALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 121.50000

29 15108553000467 VIKAS KASHINATH BHARTI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 121.50000

30 15126347005191 KIRAN VIJAY DHANGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 119.50000

31 15111353006241 NAVNATH BALU NARUTE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 119.50000

32 15126347004987 RAMNATH ASHOK DARADE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 117.50000

33 15111353006488 NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 117.50000

34 15108567001952 SHANKAR MAROTI MANJARME Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 117.50000

35 15108554004771 SAHIL HARICHAND NINAWE Special Backward Class (SBC) 117.00000

36 15137368005533 NILESH GANPAT DARADE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 116.50000
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6 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

7 15111355007175 SAINARAYAN MADHUKAR BODDHUL Special Backward Class (SBC) 139.50000

37 15107993000214 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR BHAVEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 116.50000

38 15111353006242 IROJI MADHAVRAO DEVKATTE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 115.00000

39 15102612000926 ASIM ISHAM PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 115.00000

40 15111355006945 DNYANESHWAR NAVNATH RAKH Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 114.00000

41 15126347005182 PRASHANT SURESH SANAP Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 113.50000

42 15100458002771 GANESH PRAKASH GADADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 112.50000

43 15108567001456 PRALHAD BABASAHEB MUNDE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 112.50000

44 15108567001705 PRAMOD KISHANRAO POLE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 111.00000

45 15108567001457 SANKET HIRAJI SHEJUL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 110.50000

46 15111355006943 KETAN BALKRISHNA BHAGWAT Special Backward Class (SBC) 110.00000

47 15108567001939 VISHAL VINAYAKRAO BOBADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 110.00000

48 15108554004538 AKSHAY WASUDEORAO DEOGHARE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 109.50000

49 15111355006715 DADASAHEB RADHAKISAN GADHE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 109.50000

50 15108567001940 ANKUSH RAMBHAU SANGLE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 109.00000

51 15111355006717 SHRIKANT SUNIL SAGAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 109.00000

52 15108567001946 VISHWAJEET RAGHUNATH AVHAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 108.00000

53 15108553000690 MADHAV VENKATI MUNDE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 107.50000

54 15108554004766 VISHNU SUBHASH CHILGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 107.00000

55 15140170007370 PANKAJ LAXMAN ZORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 106.00000

56 15108567001944 PARASRAM DILIP GADHAVE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 106.00000

57 15108567001702 SANTOSH RANBA DESHMUKHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 106.00000

58 15108554004767 KHANDU BHIMRAO KALSARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 105.50000

59 15108564002293 PAVAN ANIL PATIL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 104.50000

60 15108567001703 AMOL BHAGWANRAO KARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 104.50000

61 15137368005534 RAHUL BALASAHEB DARADE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 104.00000

62 15137368005531 MAYUR DNYANESHWAR BADADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 101.50000

63 15111355006714 RUSHIKESH KALYAN GITTE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 101.00000

64 15108554004320 GANESH NAGAJI TONGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

65 15111353006012 SANGRAM NAGNATH MUNDHE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 101.00000

66 15111355006720 DIPAK RAMDAS KAVHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

67 15108564002452 ABHIJIT VIRUPAKSHA SAKHARE Special Backward Class (SBC) 100.00000

68 15111353006243 PRADIP VYANKATESH GADKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 100.00000

69 15111353006479 SHIVAJI DASHARATH DHAYGUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 99.50000

70 15108567001229 NITESH MOHANRAO ZOKDAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 99.50000

71 15108553000464 NILESH SHANKARRAO MARAPE Schedule Tribe (ST) 99.00000

72 15126347004996 SHUBHAM ASHOK KHAIRNAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

73 15107993000213 GAJANAN TRYMBAK BAWANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 98.00000



 Page 3 of 4

6 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

7 15111355007175 SAINARAYAN MADHUKAR BODDHUL Special Backward Class (SBC) 139.50000

74 15111355006944 ATUL BHASKAR KHEDKAR Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 98.00000

75 15126347005185 KALPESH YUVRAJ PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.00000

76 15102612000924 DNYANESHWAR DEVANNA SHENEWAD Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 97.50000

77 15126347005183 KRUSHNA NAVNATH SAINDRE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 97.50000

78 15108567001700 RUSHIKESH LAXMAN SONWANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 97.50000

79 15108567001230 SHIVRAJ NARENDRA KASTURE Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.50000

80 15108554004321 RUSHIKESH DEORAO MAHAJAN Special Backward Class (SBC) 95.00000

81 15108567001942 PRAVIN MADHUKAR DEVLE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 92.50000

82 15108553000468 DATTA BALKRUSHNA DIWNALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 92.00000

83 15111355007176 BAJIRAO PARMESHWAR BABHALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 91.50000

84 15139978003927 RAHUL NAMDEV KIRVE Schedule Tribe (ST) 91.50000

85 15135342003789 YOGESH BAJIRAO DESAI

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 90.50000

86 15140708007908 KRISHNA VISHNU KUNDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 90.00000

87 15111355007172 PARAJI MUKTAJI TAMBE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 89.50000

88 15137368005530 AKASH SHANKAR DHONE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 89.50000

89 15108554004319 PRASAD VIJAY GADHAWE Special Backward Class (SBC) 88.50000

90 15108564002292 AKSHAY SAMPATRAO HULWAN Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 88.50000

91 15107993000215 RUPESH PRAMOD KOLHE Special Backward Class (SBC) 88.50000

92 15140170007369 VIVEK SUCHANDRA PAWAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 85.50000

93 15116681003673 RUPESH BHARAT KALAMBE Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.50000

94 15108567001458 DATTA BALAJI BAJGIRE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 84.50000

95 15140708007907 ANIKET SHESHRAO GITE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 84.00000

96 15108567001231 RAMESHWAR BABASAHEB MAHADIK

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 83.00000

97 15108554004539 MANISH RAJU KADIKHAYE Special Backward Class (SBC) 81.00000

98 15108553000466 KAPIL HARIDAS KUTEMATE Special Backward Class (SBC) 81.00000

99 15108567001943 NITIN KAKAJI DIGHULE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 80.50000

100 15132541005346 SAMADHAN ARUN DHATRAK Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 80.50000

101 15100458002770 AMAR BHOPAL PATIL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 80.00000

102 15108567001945 HEMANT VINAYAK SONAWANE Special Backward Class (SBC) 77.00000

103 15132541005344 KAMESH NANA HATKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 76.50000

104 15111355007173 MAHENDRA SUDAM DHANGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 75.50000

105 15108553000688 CHAKRADHAR NAJUK MORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 75.50000

106 15108567001233 MOHD JUNAID MOHD RAFIQUE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 75.50000

107 15102612000933 KISAN BABANRAO SONAVANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 70.50000

108 15111355007177 OMKAR RAMAKANT MIRAJGAWE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 68.00000

109 15108588003079 RAMDAS MAHADEV SAVANT Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 68.00000

110 15137368005532 SARTHAK PRABHAKAR AVHAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 68.00000

111 15108553000469 DEEPAK PURUSHOTTAM TAPARE Special Backward Class (SBC) 67.50000

112 15126347005197 PRASHANT SANTOSH BADHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 66.00000

113 15111355006716 RAHUL RAGHUNATH DONGAVE Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.50000

114 15111355006942 GANGARAM BHAGOJI DOIFODE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 61.00000

115 15132541005347 KIRAN PANDURANG DANDGAVHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 60.50000
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6 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

7 15111355007175 SAINARAYAN MADHUKAR BODDHUL Special Backward Class (SBC) 139.50000

116 15126347004988 SAJEED SATTAR SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 60.50000

117 15108564002291 TULASHIDAS PRALHAD KANASE Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

118 15108553000687 AKSHAY MANIKRAO KALAPAD Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 59.00000

119 15132541005343 PRITESH NANA KOR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 56.50000

120 15108567001704 DIGAMBAR TULSHIRAM DUDHE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 56.50000

121 15137228007541 GANESH LAXMAN BHOIR Special Backward Class (SBC) 55.00000

122 15137368005543 HARSHAL SHRIRAM KHADKE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 53.50000

123 15108567001459 AKASH LAXMAN BAKLE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 51.00000

124 15108588003080 SALBA EKNATH GADADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 47.50000

125 15108567001698 RAVINDRA EKANATH DHANGAR Open (Unreserved) 44.50000

126 15108567001232 KHALILKHA HAMIDKHA PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 40.50000

127 15108588003076 SANDIP CHANDRAPRAKASH INGOLE Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

128 15111355007179 SAGAR BABURAO SURAVASE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 36.50000

129 15108554004765 ATUL GANESH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 36.50000

130 15140708007693 KRISHNA ASHOK PAWAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 25.00000

131 15108554004323 VIJAY BALU PATKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 24.00000

132 15132541005345 THAKARE BAPU DNYANESHWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 16.50000

133 15107993000216 IMRAN RAHEMAN GAWALI Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 15.50000


